
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 25/06/2021, R11, M 2M 1M 1M M1/2G. Sheather 493423 26/0356

 2 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R11, M 4M 5P 2M M1/1B. Talbot 490155 24/0215

 3 WHATTA LADY Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 3M 7M 3P M2/1/1A. Tutt 489389 11/0240

 4 CAWBOURNE MADOX Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R11, M 6M 1P 2P M2/2/1B. Talbot 491903 12/0274

 5 MANAGER SAID 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 4P M2/2/1K. Sherd 492964 16/0154

 6 RHINO JOE Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 8Y 8P 7P M3/2P. Reid 490890 4/0103

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HASHTAG KEATS Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 5/4222

 2 DANA DAISEY Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Reid 530546 5/4195

 3 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5165

 4 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5237

 5 SIX AGAIN Dropping in grade WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5197

 6 DUST STORM Dropping in grade RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/2B. Smith 525261 9/5180

 7 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 507383 6/5252

 8 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 7/4237

 9 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492960 13/12228

 10 GAP CABANG Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 4/1/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5176

 11 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 12 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14154

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HASHTAG KEATS Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 5/4222

 2 DANA DAISEY Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Reid 530546 5/4195

 3 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5165

 4 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5237

 5 SIX AGAIN Dropping in grade WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5197

 6 DUST STORM Dropping in grade RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/2B. Smith 525261 9/5180

 7 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 507383 6/5252

 8 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 7/4237

 9 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492960 13/12228

 10 GAP CABANG Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 4/1/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5176

 11 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 12 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14154

 13 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Mills 527553 4/3168

 14 KEEPING FAITH Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1144

 15 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530542 6/2141

 16 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 4/3270

 17 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5162

 18 MILLY'S LAST Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3R. Sims 534751 3/1159

 19 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1150

 20 GLENTON VILLA Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/0114

 21 DANA ACE Dropping in grade WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12237

 22 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5204

 23 FORT KEMBLA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3A. Clare 533357 3/1192

 24 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1178

 25 ONLY YOU Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0174

 26 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4174

 27 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score CRN, 21/04/2021, R6 6P 7P 2P 5/2A. Clare 508958 3/2171

 28 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 4/3153

 29 BIG BUCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1153

 30 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2150

 31 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0146

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0144

 33 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1141

 34 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9141

 35 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0138

 36 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0135

 37 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1133

 38 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0124

 39 LOCH ROAD 3 Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7117

 40 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3100

 41 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3P. Goodwin 520116 2/193

 42 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 43 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/082

 44 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/081

 45 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/577

 46 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675

 47 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/166

 48 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/063

 49 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Mills 527553 4/3168

 2 KEEPING FAITH Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1144

 3 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530542 6/2141

 4 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 4/3270

 5 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5162

 6 MILLY'S LAST Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3R. Sims 534751 3/1159

 7 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1150

 8 GLENTON VILLA Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/0114

 9 DANA ACE Dropping in grade WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12237

 10 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5204

 11 FORT KEMBLA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3A. Clare 533357 3/1192

 12 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1178

 13 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4174

 14 ONLY YOU Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0174

 15 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score CRN, 21/04/2021, R6 6P 7P 2P 5/2A. Clare 508958 3/2171

 16 BIG BUCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1153

 17 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 4/3153

 18 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2150

 19 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0146

 20 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0144

 21 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1141

 22 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9141

 23 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0138

 24 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0135

 25 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1133

 26 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0124

 27 LOCH ROAD 3 Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7117

 28 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3100

 29 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3P. Goodwin 520116 2/193

 30 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 31 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/082

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/081

 33 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/577

 34 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675

 35 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/166

 36 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/063

 37 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/158

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 15/12372

 2 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Dooner 528419 7/6300

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2G. Mills 527557 12/10264

 4 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 1 Last start placegetter GEL, 15/06/2021, R7 3P 7P 1P 2/1/2M. Finn 532186 8/6180

 5 TRANQUIL GYPSY Dropping in grade WAG, 09/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 2/1/2R. Oakman 497391 17/16249

 6 LILAC IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2G. Mills 507387 13/9222

 7 HASHTAG KEATS Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 5/4222

 8 DANA DAISEY Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Reid 530546 5/4195

 9 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5165

 10 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5237

 11 SIX AGAIN Dropping in grade WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5197

 12 DUST STORM Dropping in grade RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/2B. Smith 525261 9/5180

 13 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 507383 6/5252

 14 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 7/4237

 15 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492960 13/12228

 16 GAP CABANG Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 4/1/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5176

 17 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 18 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING ADEL Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Cusack 536587 0/0134

 2 JABIRU IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 7Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/064

 3 BLUE GHOST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1B. Williams 539018 0/088

 4 BROTHERS EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/080

 5 KELLY KAPOWSKI First start M/1C. Nash 542141 0/00

 6 REGAL ABILITY First start M/1B. Talbot 543471 0/00

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MASTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2216

 2 FORT KEMBLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/3A. Clare 533357 3/1192

 3 BALT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4186

 4 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Osborne 528834 3/0186

 5 DANA JULIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535128 5/2186

 6 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1183

 7 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/0171

 8 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Mills 527553 4/3168

 9 TIGGERLONG FAB Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0165

 10 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4159

 11 LUNAR EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/3G. Sheather 530450 3/1147

 12 RALPH Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/2144

 13 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9141

 14 COFFEE WITH TEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 7P 5/3M. Wallace 520025 3/1141

 15 YANDERRA RIP Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2135

 16 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0132

 17 DAPH'S ECHO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 6P 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1128

 18 WILD JULIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0124

 19 END GAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 3/1123

 20 LOCH ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7117

 21 MIRACLE MILLIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1105

 22 KAIQUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3100

 23 DANA WING 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 24 STEAMPUNK TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Anesbury 521401 3/178

 25 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/577

 26 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 27 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/068

 28 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/158

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUNA Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 6/2243

 2 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 3/2180

 3 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/1171

 4 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2B. Smith 530572 6/2144

 5 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0102

 6 URRACA Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/087

 7 STEAMPUNK TIGER 1 Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R12 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Anesbury 521401 3/178

 8 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R9 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/068

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 2 Last start placegetter GEL, 15/06/2021, R7 3P 7P 1P 2/1/2M. Finn 532186 8/6180

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILAC IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2G. Mills 507387 13/9222

 2 WINLOCK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 521012 8/6141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 12:13 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MASTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2216

 2 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3A. Clare 533357 3/1192

 3 LOCH ROAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 01 July 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 7Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/064
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